EXECUTIVE SUMMARY EXHIBIT _z__

Change Order # 3
Kathleen C. Wright Administrative Center
Hurrican Wilma Emergency Repairs
Project No. P.000668

PROJECT OVERVIEW:

Architect: -

Contractor: Moss & Associates, LLC

Notice to Proceed Date: 10/30/05 (approximately — emergency repairs)
Bid Amount

(Original Contract Amount): $8,807,736

GENERAL OVERVIEW: During Hurricane Wilma in October of 2005, the Kathleen C. Wright
Administrative Center received catastrophic damages to the exterior and
interior of the building. The repairs to the building were performed by
Moss and Associates LLC. The delivery method for the project was Total
Program Management.

The following are selected change order items, contained within this agenda item, that require
additional staff information and/or explanation.

Change Order Item # 2  This change order represents the final financial settlement returning
contract buy out savings and fee savings back to the School Board in the
amount of $63,025.78.

Approved by: |~ Date: 3|7] I

The School Board of Broward County, Florida 1/1 FCM Executive Summary Form 3/6/12





